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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 8Roseland Bowl
USBC Certification:

President: Sue Hinchliffe is on Lane 6 (585)924-2396
Secretary/Treasurer: Noreta Bailey is on Lane 4 (585)924-2520

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 4 2 Split Ends 167 73 381 126 45152 32969 457 1250 584 1631
2 6 4 The Stylists 148 92 370 136 46185 33447 478 1341 595 1659
3 3 1 Hot Rollers 148 92 351 150 46028 31724 432 1136 600 1611
4 7 5 Shear Happy 133 107 371 134 46162 33454 462 1257 599 1680
5 5 3 Country Care Landscape 110 130 343 156 43379 29510 470 1184 631 1621
6 8 6 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6
Next Week { Fun Night!- Start Lane - 3  No points

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 478 The Stylists 470 Country Care Landscape 462 Shear Happy
Scratch Series 1341 The Stylists 1257 Shear Happy 1250 Split Ends

Handicap Game 631 Country Care Landscape 600 Hot Rollers 599 Shear Happy
Handicap Series 1680 Shear Happy 1659 The Stylists 1631 Split Ends

Scratch Game 210 Diana Webb 201 Cheryl Fleig 187 Norma Marthage
Scratch Series 494 Joanne Glod 486 Lori Wyman 465 Shelley Bishop

Handicap Game 242 Diana Webb 235 Cheryl Fleig 230 Norma Marthage
Handicap Series 623 Joanne Glod 609 Shelley Bishop 608 Noreta Bailey

Individual High Averages
143.55 Diana Webb 135.91 Cheryl Fleig 134.60 Lori Wyman

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Hot Rollers  Lane 3  HDCP=150
Susan Turk 127 42 11135 87 176 438 218 575 121 114 138 373 496
Barb Walton 120 48 10104 84 163 436 212 582 124 122 101 347 491
Etta Flynn 104 60 9076 87 147 366 210 552 72 131 97 300 480
2 - Split Ends  Lane 4  HDCP=126
Shelley Bishop 122 46 9522 78 181 465 229 609 a112 a112 a112 336 474
Diana Webb 143 29 12058 84 210 501 242 633 154 127 166 447 534
Noreta Bailey 116 51 8726 75 176 452 228 608 121 133 115 369 522
3 - Country Care Landscape  Lane 5  HDCP=156
Lori Wyman 134 36 11710 87 183 486 222 603 180 154 146 480 591
Eileen Cologgi 103 61 4121 40 156 358 217 525 a93 a93 a93 279 462
Karen Vanbortel 106 59 8655 81 161 410 219 587 0 0
4 - The Stylists  Lane 6  HDCP=136
Sue Hinchliffe 105 60 6020 57 155 392 216 584 110 118 109 337 517
Cheryl Fleig 135 36 10193 75 201 484 235 592 135 100 146 381 486
Norma Marthage 130 40 10957 84 187 470 230 593 123 146 128 397 517
5 - Shear Happy  Lane 7  HDCP=134
Adele Hunt 126 43 10584 84 166 444 212 582 93 133 88 314 443
Ellen Aldridge 111 55 9664 87 151 391 206 593 83 106 95 284 449
Joanne Glod 134 36 11298 84 185 494 226 623 159 127 146 432 540
6 - BYE  Lane 8  HDCP=0

Temporary Substitutes
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Samantha Armison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Janet Bardeen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Karen Beaston 114 52 3099 27 147 404 203 572 0 0
Missy Button 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marcy Crandall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bev Fires 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ashley Heubusch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amy Irwin 109 56 989 9 132 354 181 501 0 0
Pat Larson 144 28 4764 33 188 516 221 609 164 158 103 425 509
Danyl Walker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 437 Country Care Landscape 393 Split Ends 383 The Stylists
Scratch Series 1184 Country Care Landscape 1152 Split Ends 1115 The Stylists

Handicap Game 563 Country Care Landscape 519 Split Ends 518 The Stylists
Handicap Series 1562 Country Care Landscape 1530 Split Ends 1520 The Stylists

Scratch Game 180 Lori Wyman 146 Cheryl Fleig 146 Norma Marthage 133 Adele Hunt
Scratch Series 447 Diana Webb 432 Joanne Glod 373 Susan Turk 369 Noreta Bailey

Handicap Game 217 Lori Wyman 195 Diana Webb 191 Etta Flynn 181 Cheryl Fleig
Handicap Series 540 Joanne Glod 522 Noreta Bailey 517 Norma Marthage 517 Sue Hinchliffe
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Average List of All Members of This League

High High Week Bowling
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total No. Date
Pat Larson 4764 33 144 188 516 164 158 103 425 31 04/02/24
Diana Webb 12058 84 143 210 501 154 127 166 447 31 04/02/24
Cheryl Fleig 10193 75 135 201 484 135 100 146 381 31 04/02/24
Lori Wyman 11710 87 134 183 486 180 154 146 480 31 04/02/24
Joanne Glod 11298 84 134 185 494 159 127 146 432 31 04/02/24
Norma Marthage 10957 84 130 187 470 123 146 128 397 31 04/02/24
Susan Turk 11135 87 127 176 438 121 114 138 373 31 04/02/24
Adele Hunt 10584 84 126 166 444 93 133 88 314 31 04/02/24
Shelley Bishop 9522 78 122 181 465 a112 a112 a112 336 31 04/02/24
Barb Walton 10104 84 120 163 436 124 122 101 347 31 04/02/24
Noreta Bailey 8726 75 116 176 452 121 133 115 369 31 04/02/24
Karen Beaston 3099 27 114 147 404 0 31 04/02/24
Ellen Aldridge 9664 87 111 151 391 83 106 95 284 31 04/02/24
Amy Irwin 989 9 109 132 354 0 31 04/02/24
Karen Vanbortel 8655 81 106 161 410 0 31 04/02/24
Sue Hinchliffe 6020 57 105 155 392 110 118 109 337 31 04/02/24
Etta Flynn 9076 87 104 147 366 72 131 97 300 31 04/02/24
Eileen Cologgi 4121 40 103 156 358 a93 a93 a93 279 31 04/02/24
Samantha Armison 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 04/02/24
Danyl Walker 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 04/02/24
Marcy Crandall 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 04/02/24
Missy Button 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 04/02/24
Bev Fires 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 04/02/24
Ashley Heubusch 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 04/02/24
Janet Bardeen 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 04/02/24
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